
45
Class No.: 45 Mini Children Tour opening                     Stilspringprüfung 

Franz Schiermayr ( AUT)

10152025303540455055

10152025303540455055

Jury

Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 9 1st Jump-off: 
National RG: 204/4 Length: 400 m Efforts: 9 Length: 0 m
FEI RG / Art. Time allowed:69 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 0 sec
Height: 0,90 m Time limit: 138 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 0 sec

Start 

Finish

1

4

2

8

CSI2* / CSIJ / CSICH / CSN-A / CSNP-A / CSNCH-A,  Salzburg (AUT)

6. – 10. Dezember 2017

Kurt Reitetschläger (AUT)

David Hübler (Aut)

Andreas Riedl (Aut)
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